	ION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1	. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE (PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION	/PUR	CHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	
Ten (10)	9/30/94	ADM-87-363 dtd 6/10/94			(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE					ODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts and Property Management Washington, DC 20555	ion	(If other th	nan	Item b)		
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP code)		9A. AMENDMENT OF S	OLICITATION	NO.
Appling County Public Library 301 City Hall Drive Baxley, GA 31513	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
Principal Investigator/Technical			-	10A. MODIFICATION O	OF CONTRACT	ORDER NO
Contact: Ms. Alice Coleman			X NRC-10-87-36		3	
Tephone No.: (912) 367-1145	\$103		- 1	108. DATED (SEE ITE	M 13)	
F41 91	FACILITY CODE			9/30/87		
00 E	FACILITY CODE			The state of the s		
11. 7	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	DLIC	ITATIONS		
13. THIS I	252A X0200 OBLIGATE TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOD!	FICATIONS OF CONT	RAC	TS/ORDERS,		
IT MOD1 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN 1	PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	NO. AS DESCRIBED	IN	ITEM 14.	1 14 ARE MA	DE IN
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT, office, appropriation date,	ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE	FLECT THE ADMINIS	STRA T TO	TIVE CHANGES (such a	as changes AR 43.103(b	in paying
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT Mutual Agreement of Both		T TO AUTHORITY	OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modi	fication and authority)					
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not issuing office.						
	CATION (Organized by UC)	section heading	gs,	including solicitat	on/contrac	4
. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFI						
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFI						
 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFI subject matter where feasible.) 	E ATTACHED)					
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIL subject matter where feasible.) (SE 09090203 940726	E ATTACHED)					-(1
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFI subject matter where feasible.) (SE	s and conditions of the ull force and effect.			in Item 9A or 10A, a E OF CONTRACTING OFF		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF
OPO90203 940726 R CONTR C-10-87-363 PDR kcept as provided herein, all term hanged, remains unchanged and in f	s and conditions of the ull force and effect.	16A. NAME AND T	ITU	e, Grants Offi	ICER (Type	or print

NRC-10-87-363 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to (1) Exercise the option year, (2) Extend period of performance by one additional year, effective 9/30/94 through 9/29/95, (3) Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$462.52 which increases the total obligated amount to \$3,875.08, and (4) Revise the Statement of Wor. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

 Notice of Cooperative Agreement, Item No. 15, Funding Source, is revised as follows:

"SOURCE	AMOUNT		
NRC:			
THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION	\$ 462.52 (4 quarters at \$115.63)		
PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED	\$3,412.56		
COOPERATOR SHARE:			
THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION	\$ -0-		
PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT	\$ - 0 -		
TOTAL FUNDING	\$3,875.08		

- 2. Block No. 16, AMOUNT OBLIGATED BY THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT ACTION, is "\$462.52."
- Item No. 2., Period of Performance, subparagraph a., is revised as follows:
 - "a. The period of performance hereunder shall commence on 9/30/87 and shall continue through 9/29/94."
- 4. Under Statement of Work, Item No. 9., GOVERNMENT FURNISHED PROPERTY, is revised as follows:
 - DELETE: "3M 800 Microfiche Reader Printer, Serial No. 307598, Tag No. 012294". (Equipment was abandoned per memo from MJMattia dated 9/30/93).
 - ADD : "Anacomp Micro Copy 1000 Microfiche Reader Printer, Serial No. 3392141, NRC Tag No. 045889".

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.

NRC-10-87-363 Modification No. 10 Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total	$F^{\ast}Y$	87	obligation	amount	\$ 450.00		
Total	FY	88	obligation	amount	\$ 450.00		
Tota:	FY	89	obligation	amount	\$ 550.00		
Total	FY	90	obligation	amount	\$ 500.00		
Total	FY	91	obligation	amount	\$ 537.52	(-\$37.48	deobligation)
Total	FY	92	obligation	amount	\$ 462.52		
Total	FY	93	obligation	amount	\$ 462.52		
Total	$\mathbb{F}^{\cdot}\mathbb{Y}$	94	obligation	amount	\$ 462.52		

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations \$ 3,875.08

This modification obligates FY 1994 funds in the amount of \$462.52.

RIOD COVEFED: 9/30/94 through 9/29/95			COST PROPOSAL	COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT NO. NKC -10-6/-363 LIBRARY: Appling County Public Library (Name)		
1.	SPACE-COSTS:	FEET REQUIRED*	COST PER SQ. FT.*	COST		
Α.	Shelf Space for Paper Copies (Square Feet)	42	\$ 625	\$ 262,52		
В.	Equipment Space (Microfiche Reader/ Printer, Microfiche File Cabinet, and Table)	32	\$ 6,25	\$ 2000		
	SPACE COSTS				46250	
2.	LABOR COSTS:	HOURS, ESTIMATED ANNUALLY*	SALARY RATE PER HOUR*	COST		
Α.	Filing and File Maintenance		\$	\$		
В.	Assistance (Explaining File System, Assistance in Locating Records, etc.)		\$	\$		
C.	Administrative (Preparing Reports, Servicing Equipment, Liaison with NRC LPDR Staff and Requesting Missing Documents)		\$\$	\$		
	DIRECT LABOR CO	STS				
D	Labor Overhead Costs (Includes Fringe Benefits, Support of Direct Costs, General & Administrative. These figures should be	(Overhead Rate)	X \$(Direct Labor Cos		\$(Labor Overhead Co	